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Updated items marked with an asterisk (*)

EstForgnNBR
292

296
300
313
317
325
332
355
356
368
378

533

2007

2038

Establishment Name

Donegal Meat Processors Ltd., T/A
Foyle Donegal

Slaney Foods International UC

T/A Slaney Foods

Anglo Beef Processors Ireland

UC T/A ABP Cahir

Kepak Athleague

Kepak (Clonee) Ltd.

Liffey Meats (Cavan) UC T/A Liffey
Meats

Queally Pig Slaughtering Ltd.,
T/A Dawn Pork & Bacon

Rosderra Irish Meats Group

Rosderra Irish Meats Group

Dawn Meats Ireland T/A Dawn
Charleville

Anglo Beef Processors Ireland uc

T/A ABP Clones
Kepak Longford

Kepak Kilbeggan

Kepak Ballybay

Date Listed
01/28/2015

06/02/2015

07/22/2016

11/30/2016

06/15/2017

04/21/2017

02/26/2002

02/26/2002

03/01/2011

03/26/2015

01/28/2015

09/07/2015

09/02/2015

09/05/2019
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